2022 Region IV Contest

Final Overall Results

10/16/22 - 10/20/22
Hosted by Southeast Oklahoma State University
KDUA — Durant Regional Airport — Eaker Field

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants Team
1 Contestant Mateo Argote 1315 LeTourneau University
2 Contestant Marcelo Gasca 1318 LeTourneau University
3 Contestant Kyle Lyons 1619 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
4 Contestant AJ Sills 1510 Oklahoma State University
5 Contestant Christopher Foster 1521 Oklahoma State University
6 Contestant Cody Coker 1411 Lousiana Tech University
7 Contestant Jon-Mical Hodge 1421 Lousiana Tech University
8 Contestant Damian Ramirez 1623 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
9 Contestant Thomas Holden 11 Delta State University
10 Contestant Luke Moore 1119 Delta State University
Contestant Ramiro Zamora 2018 Texas State Technical College

Contestant Sean Merrell 2019 Texas State Technical College

Score

18.00

11.00

10.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

-1.00

-3.00

-10.00

DQ

DQ

Elapsed Time
0:14:20
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:13:40
0:13:47
0:07:15
0:11:37
0:10:54
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:00:00

0:00:00

Tie Break

0.00

14.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00

0.00



Aircraft Recognition

Rank

20

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Jonathan Hegg
Thomas Holden
Kaylin Klein
Mateo Argote
Cade Deloach
Greyson Joseph
Luke Weigel
Holden Martin
Thorin Phinney
Marc Hess

Will Plutto
Derrick Denney
Maximus Evanoff
Vincent Knox
Clayton Sander
Daniel Hair
coleman johnson
Christopher Foster
Ryan Austin
Glenn Robichaux
Tatiana Beach
Clinton Lindsey
Alex Gowen
Damian Ramirez
Hailey Dennis
Ramiro Zamora
Loftin Tyson
Samuel Gray
Atly Wright

Luke Moore

Competition Safety Award

Rank

Team

1321

1111

1519

1315

1412

1514

1621

1414

1317

1316

1418

1515

1413

1326

2017

1624

2016

1521

1516

1422

1611

1116

1616

1623

117

2018

2015

1112

2012

1119

Texas State Technical College

Team

LeTourneau University

Delta State University

Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Delta State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

Delta State University

Correct (Entire test incl. fill-ins)

140.00

122.00

116.00

113.00

103.00

83.00

77.00

77.00

76.00

74.00

69.00

65.00

64.00

61.00

61.00

59.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

52.00

52.00

50.00

49.00

49.00

47.00

46.00

44.00

44.00

33.00

31.00

21.00

13.00

13.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

12.00

6.00

7.00

5.00

8.00

5.00

6.00

8.00

2.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

1.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

2.00

Rank NC Points

1.00 0.00

Correct Fill In Answers

Tie Break

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points

0.00

Judges Points
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
12.50
12.50
10.50
10.50
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00



Computer Accuracy

Rank

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Peyton Kirby
Connor Yeatman
Andrew Schulz
David Reenders
AJ Sills

Jinseong park
Dash Ahlstrom
Caleb Fortes
Jared Bickham
Giulia Scardigno
Loftin Tyson
Landon Clark
Atly Wright
Claire Reader
David Dreher
Jacob Vaden
Tatiana Beach
coleman johnson
Nathan Lopez
Aubrey Miller
John Braham
Stephanie McClendon
Glenn Robichaux
Clinton Lindsey
Christopher Foster
Michael Palumbo
Hailey Dennis
Marcelo Gasca
Gregory Bowling

Samuel Gray

Flight Events Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College

Delta State University

Ground Events Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

1614

1319

1320

1518

1510

1612

1520

1416

1325

1118

2015

1622

2014

1512

1415

1324

1611

2016

1613

2022

1420

1114

1422

1116

1521

1419

117

1318

2011

1112

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College

Delta State University

Correct

28.00

28.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

20.00

19.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00

10.00

Elapsed Time
0:56:20
0:57:40
0:57:48
0:58:40
0:57:56
0:59:21
0:58:01
0:53:09
0:56:21
0:46:57
0:50:30
0:54:50
0:55:08
0:58:42
1:00:00
0:50:00
0:52:25
0:54:15
1:00:00
0:46:28
0:50:00
0:54:43
0:59:43
0:44:34
0:58:11
1:00:00
0:21:50
0:54:49
1:00:00

0:41:11

NC Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
Points
149.00
133.00
110.00
37.00
30.00
24.00
Points
99.00
79.00
37.00
31.00
27.00
2.00

Judges Points
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00



Ground Trainer

Rank

Contestants

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

Contestant

David Reenders
Will Plutto

Evan Robinson
Connor Yeatman
Thomas Holden
Brendan Petry
Nathan Lopez
Jinseong park
Aubrey Miller
Jon-Mical Hodge
Clinton Lindsey

Atly Wright

1518

1418

1511

1319

1M1

1322

1613

1612

2022

1421

1116

2012

Team

Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

Delta State University

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

Score

24,792.00

27,516.00

32,282.00

36,342.00

37,123.00

49,329.00

73,541.00

73,756.00

74,469.00

98,941.00

162,591.00

184,456.00

NC Points

10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

2 Dropmaster
Pilot

3 Dropmaster
Pilot

4 Dropmaster
Pilot

5 Dropmaster
Pilot

6 Dropmaster
Pilot

7 Dropmaster
Pilot

8 Dropmaster
Pilot

9 Dropmaster
Pilot

10 Dropmaster
Pilot

1 Dropmaster
Pilot

12 Dropmaster
Pilot

13 Dropmaster
Pilot

14 Dropmaster
Pilot

15 Dropmaster
Pilot

16 Dropmaster
Pilot

17 Dropmaster
Pilot

18 Dropmaster
Pilot

19 Dropmaster
Pilot

20 Dropmaster
Pilot

21 Dropmaster
Pilot

22 Dropmaster
Pilot

23 Dropmaster
Pilot

24 Dropmaster
Pilot
Dropmaster
Pilot

Peyton Kirby
Braden Weber
Greyson Joseph
Kaylin Klein
James Hester
Atly Wright

Luke Weigel
Tatiana Beach
Giulia Scardigno
Riley Collins
Jared Bickham
Mateo Argote
Evan Robinson
Michael Kelly
Alex Craycraft
Nathan Lopez
katherine lloyd
Brynn Rechtsteiner
Cade DelLoach
Maximus Evanoff
Clayton Sander
Loftin Tyson
Marc Hess
Daylon Moore
AJ Sills

Dash Ahlstrom
Derrick Denney
Christopher Foster
Jonathan Hegg
Marcelo Gasca
Gregory Bowling
coleman johnson
Tatiana Beach
Braden Weber
Jinseong park
Nathan Lopez
Hailey Dennis
Luke Moore
Michael Palumbo
John Braham
Glenn Robichaux
Cody Coker
Jacob Vaden
Brendan Petry
Dylan Trahan
Caleb Fortes
Will Plutto

David Dreher
Thomas Holden

Clinton Lindsey

1614

1618

1514

1519

2020

2014

1621

1611

1118

1115

1325

1315

1511

1523

1615

1613

1314

1312

1412

1413

2017

2015

1316

1311

1510

1520

1515

1521

1321

1318

2011

2016

1611

1618

1612

1613

117

1119

1419

1420

1422

1411

1324

1322

1417

1416

1418

1415

1M1

1116

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Texas State Technical College

Texas State Technical College

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Delta State University
Delta State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University

Oklahoma State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College

Texas State Technical College

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Delta State University
Delta State University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Lousiana Tech University
Delta State University

Delta State University

Score

68.00

71.60

76.70

85.80

105.60

105.70

111.60

121.70

129.90

135.60

136.70

143.80

166.60

173.60

186.60

188.20

188.60

215.30

217.70

283.70

304.80

331.30

357.70

756.50

DQ

NC Points

10.00

0.00

9.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
28.00
0.00
27.00
0.00
26.00
0.00
25.00
0.00
24.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
19.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
14.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Rank Contestants

Dropmaster David Reenders
Pilot Dana Friend
Dropmaster Samuel Gray
Pilot Thomas Holden
Dropmaster Konner Dill
Pilot Stephanie McClendon

Navigation

Rank Contestants

Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants
1 Pilot Jinseong park 1612
2 Pilot Ryan Austin 1516
3 Pilot Daylon Moore 1311
4 Pilot Alex Craycraft 1615
5 Pilot Nathan Lopez 1613
6 Pilot Braden Weber 1618
7 Pilot Marcelo Gasca 1318
8 Pilot Mateo Argote 1315
9 Pilot Brendan Petry 1322
10 Pilot Claire Reader 1512
1 Pilot Grace Cowherd 1522
12 Pilot Kyle Lyons 1619
12 Pilot Evan Robinson 1511
14 Pilot Samuel Gray 1112
15 Pilot Holden Martin 1414
16 Pilot coleman johnson 2016
17 Pilot Cade Deloach 1412
18 Pilot Brynn Rechtsteiner 1312
19 Pilot Thomas Holden 1M1
20 Pilot Loftin Tyson 2015
21 Pilot AJ Sills 1510
22 Pilot Alexis Higginbotham 2013
23 Pilot John Braham 1420
23 Pilot Atly Wright 2014
25 Pilot Luke Moore 1119
26 Pilot Stephanie McClendon 114
27 Pilot Dylan Trahan 1417
Pilot Clinton Lindsey 1116
Pilot Glenn Robichaux 1422

SAFECON Championship

Rank

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

Team
1518 Oklahoma State University
1517 Oklahoma State University
1112 Delta State University
111 Delta State University
113 Delta State University
1114 Delta State University
Team Score

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Delta State University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

NC Points

Score

27.00

70.00

75.00

115.00

125.00

155.00

158.00

160.00

213.00

280.00

335.00

340.00

340.00

380.00

405.00

430.00

460.00

467.00

485.00

540.00

600.00

610.00

750.00

750.00

780.00

825.00

950.00

DQ

DQ

Score

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges Points

NC Points
20.00
18.00
16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Points

248.00

189.00

170.00

68.00

51.00

32.00

Judges Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges Points
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
0.00

0.00



Short Field Landing

Rank

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Contestants

Pilot Mateo Argote

Pilot AJ Sills

Pilot Brendan Petry
Pilot Daylon Moore
Pilot Nathan Lopez
Pilot Brynn Rechtsteiner
Pilot Evan Robinson
Pilot Alexis Higginbotham
Pilot Braden Weber
Pilot Claire Reader
Pilot coleman johnson
Pilot Kyle Lyons

Pilot Ryan Austin

Pilot Atly Wright

Pilot Maximus Evanoff
Pilot Marcelo Gasca
Pilot Jinseong park
Pilot Thomas Holden
Pilot Clinton Lindsey
Pilot Cody Coker

Pilot Loftin Tyson

Pilot Grace Cowherd
Pilot Alex Craycraft
Pilot David Dreher

Pilot Samuel Gray

Pilot Michael Palumbo
Pilot Luke Moore

Pilot Stephanie McClendon
Pilot Jon-Mical Hodge

1315

1510

1322

1311

1613

1312

1511

2013

1618

1512

2016

1619

1516

2014

1413

1318

1612

1M1

1116

1411

2015

1522

1615

1415

112

1419

1119

1114

1421

Team

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Delta State University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Delta State University

Lousiana Tech University

Score

20.00

20.00

25.00

35.00

50.00

50.00

57.00

70.00

89.00

102.00

112.00

116.00

117.00

317.00

323.00

335.00

405.00

468.00

605.00

650.00

725.00

771.00

772.00

785.00

807.00

1,065.00

DQ

DQ

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

19.00

19.00

16.00

14.00

11.00

11.00

8.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Judges Points
28.50
28.50
27.00
26.00
24.50
24.50
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants
1 Contestant
2 Contestant
3 Contestant
4 Contestant
5 Contestant
6 Contestant
7 Contestant
8 Contestant
9 Contestant
10 Contestant
1 Contestant
12 Contestant
13 Contestant
14 Contestant
15 Contestant
16 Contestant
17 Contestant
18 Contestant
19 Contestant
20 Contestant
21 Contestant
22 Contestant
23 Contestant
24 Contestant
25 Contestant
26 Contestant
27 Contestant
28 Contestant
29 Contestant
30 Contestant
Top Pilot
Rank Contestant
1 Daylon Moore
2 Ryan Austin
3 Mateo Argote
4 Brendan Petry
5 Brynn Rechtsteiner
6 Nathan Lopez
7 AJ Sills
8 Kyle Lyons
9 Jinseong park
10 Andrew Schulz
" Holden Martin
12 Dash Ahlstrom
13 Alondra Lopez
14 Grace Cowherd
15 Peyton Kirby
16 Alex Craycraft
17 Caleb Fortes

Daylon Moore 1311
Brendan Petry 1322
Brynn Rechtsteiner 1312
Ryan Austin 1516
Evan Robinson 1511
David Reenders 1518
Thomas Holden 111
Riley Collins 1115
Alondra Lépez 1313
Samuel Gray 112
Daniel Hair 1624
Grace Cowherd 1522
Will Plutto 1418
Braden Weber 1618
Holden Martin 1414
Michael Palumbo 1419
katherine lloyd 1314
Caleb Fortes 1416
Luke Moore 1119
coleman johnson 2016
Clinton Lindsey 1116
Aubrey Miller 2022
Alex Craycraft 1615
Michael Kelly 1523
Gregory Bowling 2011
Landon Clark 1622
Dylan Trahan 1417
Loftin Tyson 2015
Kyle Lyons 1619
Atly Wright 2014
Team

1311 LeTourneau University
1516  Oklahoma State University
1315  LeTourneau University
1322  LeTourneau University

1312 LeTourneau University

1613  Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

1510  Oklahoma State University

1619  Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

1612  Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

1320 LeTourneau University
1414  Lousiana Tech University
1520 Oklahoma State University
1313  LeTourneau University

1522  Oklahoma State University

Team

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University

Delta State University

Delta State University

LeTourneau University

Delta State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Texas State Technical College

Correct

33.00

30.00

28.00

26.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

Elapsed Time
1:08:34
1:10:00
1:09:50
1:07:39
1:04:30
1:08:50
0:56:57
0:55:21
1:04:00
0:53:35
1:09:17
1:10:00
0:57:43
1:01:23
1:03:07
0:59:33
1:02:35
1:04:02
1:04:50
1:10:00
0:53:43
0:20:40
0:54:36
1:03:43
0:49:24
0:54:15
0:57:23
1:06:58
0:52:10

1:01:04

NC Points Judges Points
10.00 30.00
9.00 29.00
8.00 28.00
7.00 27.00
6.00 26.00
5.00 25.00
4.00 24.00
3.00 23.00
2.00 22.00
1.00 21.00
0.00 20.00
0.00 19.00
0.00 18.00
0.00 17.00
0.00 16.00
0.00 15.00
0.00 14.00
0.00 13.00
0.00 12.00
0.00 11.00
0.00 10.00
0.00 9.00
0.00 8.00
0.00 7.00
0.00 6.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 4.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 2.00
0.00 1.00

Second Tie Break (Aircraft Recognition)

0.00

0.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1614

1615

1416

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Lousiana Tech University

Total Points  First Tie Break (Computer Accuracy)
40.00 0.00
39.00 0.00
35.00 0.00
34.00 0.00
31.00 0.00
27.00 0.00
26.00 6.00
26.00 0.00
23.00 5.00
20.00 8.00
20.00 0.00
18.00 4.00
18.00 0.00
16.00 0.00
14.00 10.00
14.00 0.00
12.00 3.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Third Tie Break (Message Drop)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
3.00

0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank

20

20

22

23

23

25

26

27

27

29

30

30

30

33

33

33

36

36

36

39

39

41

42

42

44

44

44

44

48

48

50

Contestant
Mateo Argote
Daylon Moore
Ryan Austin
Peyton Kirby
Brendan Petry
AJ Sills

Thomas Holden
Brynn Rechtsteiner
Andrew Schulz
Jinseong park
Nathan Lopez
Kyle Lyons

Evan Robinson
Holden Martin
David Reenders
Dash Ahlstrom
Alondra Lopez
Alex Craycraft
Marcelo Gasca
Grace Cowherd
Connor Yeatman
Caleb Fortes
Greyson Joseph
Braden Weber
Will Plutto

Luke Weigel
Jonathan Hegg
Daniel Hair
Samuel Gray
James Hester
Kaylin Klein

Atly Wright
Cade Deloach
Jared Bickham
Giulia Scardigno
Christopher Foster
Loftin Tyson
Alexis Higginbotham
Jon-Mical Hodge
Cody Coker
Claire Reader
Riley Collins
Damian Ramirez
katherine lloyd
Thorin Phinney
Aubrey Miller
coleman johnson
Marc Hess

Luke Moore

Alex Gowen

1315

1311

1516

1614

1322

1510

1111

1312

1320

1612

1613

1619

1511

1414

1518

1520

1313

1615

1318

1522

1319

1416

1514

1618

1418

1621

1321

1624

112

2020

1519

2014

1412

1325

1118

1521

2015

2013

1421

1411

1512

1115

1623

1314

1317

2022

2016

1316

1119

1616

Team

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University

Delta State University

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

Oklahoma State University
LeTourneau University

Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
LeTourneau University

Delta State University

Oklahoma State University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University

Delta State University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University

Delta State University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Points

42.00

40.00

39.00

34.00

34.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

28.00

28.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

0.00



Rank

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Contestant
Tatiana Beach
Landon Clark
Jacob Vaden
Atly Wright
Glenn Robichaux
Ramiro Zamora
Clayton Sander
Vincent Knox
John Braham
Derrick Denney
Michael Palumbo
Gregory Bowling
Dylan Trahan
Stephanie McClendon
Maximus Evanoff
Michael Kelly
Dana Friend
David Dreher
Konner Dill

Sean Merrell
Clinton Lindsey
Hailey Dennis

Elaine Polster

Traditional Navigation

Rank

Contestants
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer

Andrew Schulz
Vincent Knox
Kyle Lyons
Braden Weber
Alondra Lépez
Daylon Moore
Peyton Kirby
Jinseong park
Brynn Rechtsteiner
Marcelo Gasca
Thomas Holden
Luke Moore
Samuel Gray
Riley Collins
Clinton Lindsey

Stephanie McClendon

1320

1326

1619

1618

1313

1311

1614

1612

1312

1318

1M1

119

112

115

1116

1114

1611

1622

1324

2012

1422

2018

2017

1326

1420

1515

1419

201

1417

1114

1413

1523

1517

1415

113

2019

1116

117

2010

Team

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau University

Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
LeTourneau University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University
Delta State University
Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University
Delta State University

Texas State Technical College
Delta State University

Delta State University

Texas State Technical College

Team
LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau University

LeTourneau University

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ

LeTourneau University
LeTourneau University
Delta State University
Delta State University
Delta State University
Delta State University
Delta State University

Delta State University

Score

189.70

200.00

279.31

417.00

634.00

1,068.32

1,079.99

DQ

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Points
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Judges Points
8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



Unlimited Navigation

Rank

Contestants
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer
Pilot

Safety Observer

Holden Martin
Cody Coker
Dash Ahlstrom
Dana Friend
Grace Cowherd
Evan Robinson
Ryan Austin
Claire Reader
Caleb Fortes
Jon-Mical Hodge
Daniel Hair

Alex Craycraft
Atly Wright
Clayton Sander
Loftin Tyson
James Hester
Will Plutto

John Braham
coleman johnson

Gregory Bowling

1414

1411

1520

1517

1522

1511

1516

1512

1416

1421

1624

1615

2014

2017

2015

2020

1418

1420

2016

2011

Team

Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Oklahoma State University
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Texas State Technical College
Lousiana Tech University

Lousiana Tech University

Texas State Technical College

Texas State Technical College

Score

62.00

96.00

98.00

113.34

147.75

197.55

321.86

464.00

528.75

1,106.57

Tiebreak

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NC Points

20.00

0.00

18.00

0.00

16.00

0.00

14.00

0.00

12.00

0.00

10.00

0.00

8.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

4.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

Judges Points
10.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
1.00

0.00



